British Pistol Club Lockdown League
Week 50 Resulis

Senior Men 10m

Matt Reed
Andy McGee
Paul Richardson
Les Pearson
Eddie Graver
Marek Pasciak*
Andy Graver
Simon Gibbard
Michael Folan
David Ellison

Junior Men 10m

Joe Baker
Sam Allen*
Edward Astbury

Senior Men éyds

Nick Pye

Les Pearson
Nigel Wilmot
Andy Bowman

383
381
376
375
371
370
369
369
366
327

377
371
358

380
377
340
336

Senior Women 10m

Aurore Goberville

366

Junior Women 10m

Raissa Vickery
Kate Markham
Emily Pascoe
Katie Markworth
Francine Gilmore
Lucinda Evans
Phoebe Pascoe

Junior Men éyds

Toby Meek

387
378
374
369
368
366
363

368

Nationality is British unless recorded otherwise - * Indicates score was shot with an electronic trainer



